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 Ei ratingia                   

1 Viktor Fingerroos 43 60 48 61 42 69 45 49 83 47 67 614

2 samuel Jutila 50 48 53 76 46 65 48 386

3 Tuukka Karvinen 54 53 60 70 50 74 48 409

4 Jerry Lavonius 70 51 74 68 73 48 107 491

5 Jiri Harjula 83 74 84 86 79 74 480

6 Arto Mikkola 65 59 61 68 253

7 Eino Forsblom 60 58 59 177

8 Aaro Vitikka 53 81 78 212

9 Pekka Itävuo 65 66 92 223

10 Pauli Ruotsakko 52 55 107

11 Veikko Vepsäläinen 54 58 112

12 Tuomas Selin 54 60 114

13 Ville Piironen 70 58 128

14 Aleksi Tyynelä 70 72 142

15 Veeti Alanen 55 126 181

16 Anton Hjerppe 50 50

17 Julius Lumberg 59 59

18 Paul Brown 63 63

18 Jari Saari 63 63

20 Pasi Perkiö 70 70

21 Christian Hännikäinen 72 72

22 Aaro Onni Tapani Vitikka 79 79

23 Kimi Rinnekari 81 81

24 Anton Laurila 82 82

25 Akseli Ylinen 87 87

26 Siiri Niemelä 89 89

27 Miika Koistinen 0

27 Atte Martiskainen 126 DNS

 1-789                   

1 Tuomo Niemelä 57 53 77 72 57 84 54 56 60 79 86 735

2 roope itävuo 56 80 57 78 75 97 85 55 583

3 Kalevi Lehtonen 66 61 68 65 67 66 66 459

4 Oiva Lind 99 89 85 84 100 457

5 Pekka Itävuo 65 66 92 223

6 Totti Nokso-Koivisto 62 58 120

7 Jaakko Järvinen 64 61 125

8 Aleksi Tyynelä 70 72 142

9 Miikka Björkman-Lehtimäki 65 104 169

10 Ilmari Niemi 59 59

11 Otto Pelkonen 61 61

11 sampo niskanen 61 61

13 Wilma Karikko 63 63

14 Rasmus Kuitunen 67 67

15 Keijo Landell 91 91

16 Marie Tuomi 103 103

 790-839                   

1 Tuomo Niemelä 57 53 77 72 57 84 54 56 60 79 86 735

2 Tomi Tuuli 55 68 57 69 54 55 58 53 54 523

2 Arttu Nykänen 59 55 76 57 83 80 60 53 523

4 Eelis Lind 74 77 80 60 77 71 71 84 594

5 Tuukka Karvinen 54 53 60 70 50 74 48 409

6 Jiri Harjula 83 74 84 86 79 74 480

7 Rodion Enkel 58 85 53 80 276

8 Nooa Nokso-koivisto 53 55 60 168

9 Eino Forsblom 60 58 59 177

10 Joel Oosi 69 70 63 202

11 Aaro Vitikka 53 81 78 212

12 Joona Yrjänä 54 64 118

12 Antti Harala 57 61 118

14 Tommi Leskelä 59 73 132
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15 Antti Pajunen 55 80 135

16 Veeti Alanen 55 126 181

17 Vilho Tikka 51 51

18 Nuutti Mustonen 52 52

19 Jarkko Viljanmaa 54 54

20 Matti Romppanen 58 58

20 Juuso Söder 58 58

20 Vili Poutiainenn 58 58

20 Lauri Turkulainen 58 58

24 Tuukka Niemeläinen 59 59

25 Jusse Ansakorpi 60 60

 840-884                   

1 Mika Juhani Raatikainen 55 67 54 54 71 52 74 52 131 56 73 71 810

2 Miro Lankinen 53 60 54 61 50 71 69 54 51 44 83 650

3 Tuomo Niemelä 57 53 77 72 57 84 54 56 60 79 86 735

4 Jesse Sokura 52 64 52 62 61 68 75 62 68 69 633

5 Tomi Tuuli 55 68 57 69 54 55 58 53 54 523

6 Jens Myllykoski 51 72 53 72 53 55 80 51 79 566

7 Arttu Halme 52 46 67 46 61 50 50 52 424

8 Linus Färnemyhr 75 62 81 55 73 53 53 64 516

9 Arttu Nykänen 59 55 76 57 83 80 60 53 523

10 Eelis Lind 74 77 80 60 77 71 71 84 594

11 Tuukka Karvinen 54 53 60 70 50 74 48 409

12 Eelis Eskelinen 71 51 67 67 49 55 78 438

13 Jerry Lavonius 70 51 74 68 73 48 107 491

14 Roni Ruuska 52 49 67 52 47 48 315

15 Juuso Tupitsa 52 61 44 59 54 89 359

16 Santeri Ranta 67 74 67 53 76 68 405

17 Oliver Kerttula 68 71 75 75 68 69 426

18 Jiri Harjula 83 74 84 86 79 74 480

19 Jussi Perlinen 83 52 75 48 48 306

20 Oliver Heinola 54 72 48 73 71 318

21 Joel Kangastie 50 45 51 47 131 324

22 Alvar Tyrmi 49 53 69 50 150 371

23 Justus Seppälä 71 63 54 75 263

24 Markus Haapasalo 68 66 67 70 271

25 Rodion Enkel 58 85 53 80 276

26 Carri Kokko 50 47 56 153

27 Jari Ylinen 56 51 55 162

28 valtteri mustasilta 55 55 55 165

29 Nooa Nokso-koivisto 53 55 60 168

30 Elina Heino-Lehtimäki 57 77 56 190

31 Siimon Salakari 49 45 94

32 Eino Seilo 52 52 104

33 Juho Tiihonen 64 49 113

34 Vili Mäkinen 52 56 108

35 Joona Yrjänä 54 64 118

36 Severi平 Koskela 68 55 123

37 Kalle Hippeläinen 60 70 130

38 Samu Tapaila 51 70 121

39 Joel Kongi 68 59 127

40 christian sola 69 65 134

41 Pietari Kolehmainen 76 54 130

42 Mikko Ojanperä 57 76 133

43 Tommi Leskelä 59 73 132

44 Iiro Toivonen 76 78 154

45 Pasi Saarivirta 72 92 164

46 Jussi Vesaranta 47 47

47 Jonne Andelin 48 48

48 Joona Kuokkanen 49 49

49 Joni Väistö 50 50

49 Joose Huotari 50 50

51 Kasper Lähteenmäki 51 51

51 Lauri Hujanen 51 51
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51 Antti Kuokkanen 51 51

51 Antti Korhonen 51 51

55 Petri Hotari 52 52

56 Rauli Lähdetluoma 54 54

57 Olli Hirvelä 55 55

57 veeti kellosaari 55 55

59 Taneli Lemola 56 56

60 Riku Rämö 64 64

61 Harri Hytönen 58 58

62 Joel Lehtimäki 59 59

63 Teodor Helminen 60 60

64 Konsta Jurvanen 66 66

65 Noa Pyrhönen 61 61

66 Joose. huotari 9 62 62

67 Joona Syrjämäki 67 67

68 Ilkka Karjalainen 70 70

68 Jukka Alanen 70 70

70 Matias Salmi 74 74

71 Joel Tahkola 76 76

72 Jami Mattola 77 77

72 Juho Hampinen 77 77

 885-934                   

1 Lauri Haverinen 47 52 66 52 52 54 51 70 53 49 66 72 684

2 Tero Civill 51 69 51 63 50 51 126 49 73 54 49 51 737

3 Viktor Fingerroos 43 60 48 61 42 69 45 49 83 47 67 614

4 Miro Lankinen 53 60 54 61 50 71 69 54 51 44 83 650

5 Jesse Sokura 52 64 52 62 61 68 75 62 68 69 633

6 Roope Kuurila 52 62 49 66 48 62 63 64 63 529

7 Jens Myllykoski 51 72 53 72 53 55 80 51 79 566

8 Arttu Halme 52 46 67 46 61 50 50 52 424

9 Patrik Tirkkonen 68 49 51 53 48 75 77 73 494

10 samuel Jutila 50 48 53 76 46 65 48 386

11 Eelis Eskelinen 71 51 67 67 49 55 78 438

12 Jerry Lavonius 70 51 74 68 73 48 107 491

13 Aapo Rintamäki 50 68 49 49 59 55 330

14 Juuso Tupitsa 52 61 44 59 54 89 359

15 Tommi Viilo 48 67 63 67 64 69 378

16 Santeri Ranta 67 74 67 53 76 68 405

17 Niko Suoniemi 66 53 49 55 80 303

18 Jussi Perlinen 83 52 75 48 48 306

19 Juuso Ylinen 54 64 66 62 77 323

20 Samuli Immonen 76 70 52 69 73 340

21 Eduard Ridal 71 71 75 68 76 361

22 Alvar Tyrmi 49 53 69 50 150 371

23 Kaapo Kankainen 61 47 60 62 230

24 Eeli Hakala 60 48 68 67 243

25 Rauno Myllynen 69 52 49 70 240

26 Kimmo Tarvainen 75 49 51 71 246

27 Kimmo Komulainen 60 61 70 64 255

28 Lauri Haapaniemi 62 61 65 72 260

29 Onni Mäki-Turja 64 67 64 68 263

30 Juhani Heikkala 63 73 55 69 260

31 Markus Haapasalo 68 66 67 70 271

32 Antti Mäkelä 69 78 71 69 287

33 Carri Kokko 50 47 56 153

34 Juuso Salmijärvi 51 55 55 161

35 valtteri mustasilta 55 55 55 165

36 Viljami Järä 58 62 64 184

37 Aaro Kauppinen 51 70 59 180

38 Ari Lehtonen 51 67 57 175

38 Janne Johansson 56 49 70 175

40 Mikko Viitamaa 65 64 67 196

41 Santeri Pärssinen 48 53 101

42 Eemeli Forsman 48 55 103
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43 Mikael Nurmi 50 54 104

44 Leo Metsälä 54 51 105

45 Tomi Tiikkaja 55 52 107

46 Juho Tiihonen 64 49 113

47 Topi Eloranta 49 69 118

48 Roni Hiitelä 63 61 124

49 Anton Kuhlman 52 67 119

50 Aapo Paunonen 64 62 126

51 Elias Suoniemi 70 51 121

52 Konsta Kankainen 58 69 127

52 Teemu Savukoski 63 64 127

54 Aidan Taus 53 71 124

55 Kalle Hippeläinen 60 70 130

56 Otto Lehtinen 52 74 126

57 Joel Kongi 68 59 127

58 christian sola 69 65 134

59 Ossi Mikkonen 69 65 134

59 Jonne Rantanen 68 66 134

61 Aki Koistinen 67 70 137

62 Mikko Ojanperä 57 76 133

63 Tomi Hytönen 65 74 139

64 Markus Kirstua 45 45

65 Valtteri Lehtimäki 47 47

66 Ossi Harinen 48 48

66 Eino Matsi 48 48

68 Julius Aro 54 54

69 Jani Heikkinen 49 49

70 Arttu Kummala 51 51

70 Jukka Kaipainen 51 51

72 Arttu Nordblom 56 56

73 Eetu Hartikainen 64 64

73 Aleksi Pursiainen 64 64

75 Jesse Aalto 59 59

76 Teemu Laitinen 64 64

76 Juha Koskensalo 64 64

78 Nooa Kniivilä 64 64

79 Marko Hämäläinen 65 65

80 Akseli Valaja 66 66

81 Veli-Pekka Vuori 67 67

82 Santeri Koivisto 67 67

82 Oskari Suvanto 67 67

84 Ville-Pekka Juntunen 68 68

85 Tomi Koivula 67 67

86 Markus Huhtiniemi 69 69

87 Veeti Vikstedt 68 68

88 Leo Metsäjoki 69 69

88 Viljami Suomela 69 69

88 Ville Niemi 69 69

91 Emil Tiainen 71 71

91 Eemil Laine 71 71

93 Darius Chirciu 72 72

94 Juho Seppänen 71 71

94 Niina Forsell 71 71

96 Ville Laakso 72 72

97 Valtteri Hanhioja 73 73

97 Terho Venetkorpi 73 73

99 Aylwin Cal 74 74

100 Eetu Ljungman 75 75

101 Sami Kari 79 79

102 Pasi Saarivirta 72 92 164

103 Marko Grönros 81 81

104 Joel Kangastie 50 45 51 47 131 DNS

105 Juha Haapasalo 99 DNF

106 Mika Juhani Raatikainen 55 67 54 54 71 52 74 52 131 56 73 71 DNS
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 935->                   

1 Viktor Fingerroos 43 60 48 61 42 69 45 49 83 47 67 614

2 Roope Kuurila 52 62 49 66 48 62 63 64 63 529

3 Janne Janhunen 52 67 45 60 51 48 51 374

4 Aapo Rintamäki 50 68 49 49 59 55 330

5 Henrik Punkari 65 59 53 48 63 59 347

6 Juuso Tupitsa 52 61 44 59 54 89 359

7 Emil Koskinen 45 55 43 55 44 242

8 Hannu Huttunen 44 47 46 46 50 233

9 Nooa Hynynen 58 59 41 43 68 269

10 Henri Piironen 60 55 57 62 63 297

11 Kalle Kärkkäinen 60 51 56 71 63 301

12 Ville Ahlberg 56 58 55 55 79 303

13 Valtteri Sysinoro 64 47 66 66 66 309

14 Juuso Ylinen 54 64 66 62 77 323

15 Jali Honkanen 55 43 45 47 190

16 Sami Rissanen 58 57 44 49 208

17 Jimi Käpynen 55 52 55 61 223

18 Heikki Isoniemi 47 58 58 61 224

19 Sami Alm 44 59 48 71 222

20 Kaapo Kankainen 61 47 60 62 230

21 Joonas Hähkiöniemi 51 62 55 59 227

22 Arto Mikkola 65 59 61 68 253

23 Lauri Haapaniemi 62 61 65 72 260

24 Jimi Kortesniemi 49 45 45 139

25 Lasse Viilo 53 42 56 151

26 Markus Lahti 53 50 61 164

27 Pentti Suoniemi 59 46 57 162

28 Jari Puranen 61 54 51 166

29 Paavo Ahvenvaara 57 58 59 174

30 Marko Vesamäki 57 57 61 175

31 Daniel Sjöblom 58 53 63 174

32 Jani Kasakkamäki 48 62 60 170

33 Viljami Järä 58 62 64 184

34 Niklas Nordgren 61 58 64 183

35 Samppa Nieminen 63 58 63 184

36 Aaro Kauppinen 51 70 59 180

37 Topias Mikkonen 43 48 91

38 Siimon Salakari 49 45 94

39 Harri Lähdesmäki 55 44 99

40 Teemu Rantala 57 52 109

41 Paulus Heikkilä 56 57 113

42 Henrik Salonen 61 57 118

43 Tatu Lehtosaari 53 66 119

44 Topi Eloranta 49 69 118

45 Luukas Carlson 61 64 125

46 Atte Pohjalainen 57 67 124

47 Pyry Willman 65 61 126

48 Toivo Venäläinen 61 66 127

49 Nuutti Kokkola 65 63 128

50 Riku Gröhn 63 68 131

51 Leevi Hetta 52 74 126

52 Terho Ojell-Järventausta 69 62 131

53 Aukusti Karanta 70 62 132

54 Joona Lindström 44 44

55 Väinö Kortelahti 46 46

56 Iivari Raittinen 52 52

57 Juho Hukkanen 47 47

58 Kimmo Sipilä 48 48

58 Viljami Laatunen 48 48

58 Markku Saine 48 48

61 Veeti Henriksson 54 54

62 Niko Saloranta 49 49

63 Julius Keskinen 50 50
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64 Niilo Heikkilä 55 55

65 Harri Pohjalainen 51 51

66 Otto Niippa 57 57

66 Henri Kaivanto 57 57

68 Ville Nummila 59 59

68 Marko Sagulin 59 59

68 Akseli Kallio 59 59

71 Nemo Niskanen 54 54

72 Santtu Laitinen 61 61

72 Emil Eskelinen 61 61

72 Jaakko Ylinen 61 61

75 Henkka Pitkänen 62 62

75 Onni Ojala 62 62

75 Aleksi Syvänen 62 62

78 Atte Jaakkola 57 57

79 Jukka Timonen 64 64

80 Juho Heikkinen 63 63

80 Dominic Davidsson 63 63

82 Iko Järvik 64 64

83 Ilari Laesvuori 65 65

84 Jesse Ahonen 64 64

85 Jose Mattola 65 65

86 Totti Hyötynen 66 66

86 Miika Forss 66 66

88 Mika Ketonen 67 67

89 Olli Ropponen 68 68

89 Pyry Mustakangas 68 68

91 Tommi Honkonen 69 69

92 Onni Mäki-Turja 64 67 64 68 263

93 Jesse Kosonen 65 56 65 186

94 Antti Parviainen 67 64 62 193

95 Sami Pulkkinen 65 72 137

96 Oskari Kukkonen 75 63 138

97 Konsta Tawast 76 76

98 Alvar Tyrmi 49 53 69 50 150 371
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TFS Viikkokilpailut 2025 • 05.12.2025 17:14 (7)

Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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